
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 666.388,72         58.897,01            58.897,01                    58.897,01                20/02/2017 10/02/2017
FEVEREIRO 711.128,42         61.190,66            61.190,66                    61.190,66                20/03/2017 07/03/2017
MARÇO 826.041,91         71.151,59            71.151,59                    71.151,59                20/04/2017 19/04/2017
ABRIL 1.205.734,75      104.256,71          104.256,71                  104.256,71              19/05/2017 08/05/2017
MAIO 1.223.569,17      105.541,46          105.541,46                  105.541,46              20/06/2017 20/06/2017
JUNHO 1.204.512,33      102.759,15          102.759,15                  102.759,15              20/07/2017 31/07/2017
JULHO 1.256.988,65      106.373,11          106.373,11                  106.373,11              18/08/2017 18/08/2017
AGOSTO 1.249.516,58      106.240,90          106.240,90                  106.240,90              20/09/2017 18/09/2017
SETEMBRO 1.229.954,63      104.241,07          104.241,07                  104.241,07              20/10/2017 20/10/2017
OUTUBRO 1.262.447,11      107.305,72          107.305,72                  107.305,72              20/11/2017 14/11/2017
NOVEMBRO 1.032.131,40      87.865,54            87.865,54                    87.865,54                20/12/2017 18/12/2017
DEZEMBRO 1.119.049,33      96.305,25            96.305,25                    96.305,25                19/01/2018 18/01/2018
13º SALÁRIO 561.703,00         50.715,66            50.715,66                    50.715,66                20/12/2017 18 e 26/12/2017
TOTAL 13.549.166,00    1.162.843,83       1.162.843,83               1.162.843,83            -                       
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 666.388,72         147.556,39          143.414,28                  4.142,11                  143.414,28           20/02/2017 10/02/2017
FEVEREIRO 711.128,42         157.462,85          151.040,83                  6.422,02                  151.040,83           20/03/2017 07/03/2017
MARÇO 826.041,91         182.907,52          179.411,81                  3.495,71                  179.411,81           20/04/2017 30/03/2017
ABRIL 1.205.734,75      266.981,76          264.314,90                  2.666,86                  264.314,90           19/05/2017 08/05/2017
MAIO 1.223.569,17      270.931,07          268.660,00                  2.271,07                  268.660,00           20/06/2017 19/06/2017
JUNHO 1.204.512,33      266.700,25          264.112,85                  2.587,40                  264.112,85           20/07/2017 31/07/2017
JULHO 1.256.988,65      278.331,46          275.161,32                  3.170,14                  275.161,32           18/08/2017 10 e 16/08/2017
AGOSTO 1.249.516,58      276.677,02          272.948,62                  3.728,40                  272.948,62           20/09/2017 18/09/2017
SETEMBRO 1.229.954,63      272.345,52          268.249,31                  4.096,21                  268.249,31           20/10/2017 20/10/2017
OUTUBRO 1.262.447,11      279.540,29          275.998,31                  3.541,98                  275.998,31           20/11/2017 14/11/2017
NOVEMBRO 1.032.131,40      228.541,81          226.273,70                  2.268,11                  226.273,70           20/12/2017 18/12/2017
DEZEMBRO 1.119.049,33      247.787,72          245.239,98                  2.547,74                  245.239,98           19/01/2018 18/01/2018
13º SALÁRIO 561.703,00         124.375,45          124.375,45                  -                           124.375,45           20/12/2017 18 e 19/12/2017
TOTAL 13.549.166,00    3.000.139,11       2.959.201,36               40.937,75                2.959.201,36        -                        
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